
AFF.NO. 130475 SCHOOL CODE: 57178

DATE DAY EVENT / NATURE OF HOLIDAYS

12-06-2023 Monday Re-opening of school 
29-06-2023 Thursday Bakrid Festival
08-07-2023 Saturday Second Saturday
29-07-2023 Saturday Moharram Festival

01-08-2023 - 04-08-
2023 Tuesday to Friday Periodic Test - I  

12-08-2023 Saturday Second Saturday
15-08-2023 Saturday Independence day 
05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher's  Day 
06-09-2023 Wednesday Sri Krishna Janmastami

09-09-2023
Saturday

Second Saturday

18-09-2023 Monday Vinayaka Chaturdhi

28-09-2023
Thursday

Milad -un- Nabi

02-10-2023
Monday

Gandhi Jayanthi 
03-10-2023 to 06-

10-2023
Thursday to Friday

Periodic Test - II
14-10-2023 to 24-

10-2023
***

Dasara Vacation
04-11-2023 to 10-

11-2023
Saturday to Friday

Mid term Examinations 

11-11-2023
Saturday

Second Saturday

14-11-2023
Tuesday

Children's day 

09-12-2023
Saturday

Second Saturday

25-12-2023
Monday

Christmas  

01-01-2024
Monday

New Year 
03-01-2024 to 06-

01-2024
Wednesday to 

Saturday Periodic Test  - III

          ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 2024
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09-01-2024 to 18-
01-2024

***
Pongal Vacation *

26-01-2024
Friday

Republic Day

10-02-2024
Saturday

Second Saturday

08-03-2024
Friday

Maha Siva Rathri

09-03-2024
Saturday

Second Saturday

25-03-2024
Monday

Holi

29-03-2024
Friday

Good Friday

15.03.2024                                 
to 20.03.2024

Monday to Saturday Annual Examinations for Primary classes , For VI to X as per 
CBSE Instructions 

**** *** Morning Schools *

05-04-2024 Thursday Babu Jagath Jeevan Rao Jayanthi

09-04-2024 Tuesday Ugadi

11-04-2024 Thursday Ramzan

14-04-2024 Sunday Dr.Br. Ambedkar Jayanthi 

17-04-2024 Wednesday Sri Rama Navami

20-04-2024 Saturday Last working day in Academic year


